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2024 House Regulated Industries Committee 

Rep. Alan Powell, Chair 
Rep. Dale Washburn, Vice Chair 
Rep. Ginny Ehrhart, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Bennett Karen Democrat 94 karen.bennett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Carpenter Kasey Republican 4 kasey.carpenter@house.ga.gov 404-656-1803 

Collins J Republican 71 j.collins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Cooper Sharon Republican 45 sharon.cooper@house.ga.gov 404-656-5069 

Dubnik Matt Republican 29 matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Ehrhart Ginny Republican 36 ginny.ehrhart@house.ga.gov 404-656-5024 

Hawkins Lee Republican 27 lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Hutchinson Shelly Democrat 106 shelly.hutchinson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Jackson Derrick Democrat 68 derrick.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Jasperse Rick Republican 11 rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Jones Jan Republican 47 jan.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-5072 

Mainor Mesha Democrat 56 mesha.mainor@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Martin Chuck Republican 49 chuck.martin@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 

McDonald Lauren Republican 26 lauren.mcdonald@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Mitchell Billy Democrat 88 billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Powell Alan Republican 33 alan.powell@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Ridley Jason Republican 6 jason.ridley@house.ga.gov 404-656-3947 

Smith Michael Democrat 41 michael.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Washburn Dale Republican 144 dale.washburn@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Williams Al Democrat 168 al.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Williamson Bruce Republican 112 bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov 404-656-5026 
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